1100156131

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
<u></u>	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	·
(Dusiness Entry Hame)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ď
	12/20
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	1,77
6 85	<i>K</i> C

Office Use Only



900317657969

01/30/19--01001--007 **25.00

19 JAN 28 AN 9: 27

JAN 30 2019 S. YOUNG



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 14, 2019

CRISTY CAMPBELL PIPE VISION AND VAC LLC 7300 ABBEY LANE WINTER PARK, FL 32792

SUBJECT: PIPE VISION AND VAC LLC

Ref. Number: L17000156131

We have received your document for PIPE VISION AND VAC LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00001009

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:		stration Se sion of Cor				
CHR IP	CYT.	Pipe Vision	and Vac LLC			
SUBJE	CI:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enc	losed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please r	etum	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			Cristy Campbell			
				Name of Person		1
			Pipe Vision and Vac LLC			
				Firm/Company		Status &
			7300 Abbey Ln		ic	
				Address		
			Winter Park, FL 32792			
				City/State and Zip Code		HIC
			pipevisionvac@gmail.com			-
			E-mail address; (to be used for future annual re	port notification)	ڪ
For furtl	her in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Cristy (Campl	œll		407 509-	5236	
		Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a	check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$ 25.	.00 Fi	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	
		Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section in of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	Registratio Division of Clifton Bui	Corporations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Pipe Vision and Vac LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	npany as it now appears on our records.) ed Liability Company)	
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compararida document number L17000156131	ny were filed on 07/21/2018	and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:). 	9
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		AN TI
	ن ن ت	28
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	50 67 11	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		27
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address h		e name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
***************************************	, Florida	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Ager	City	Zip Code
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as registered agent a being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered officeompany has been notified in writing of this change.	gree to act in this capacity. I further agree te performance of my duties, and I am fan as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if	niliar with and this document is

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

f amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added r removed from our records: MGR = Manager **AMBR** = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Address</u> <u>Name</u> James Diguiseppi 144 Canterbury Bell Drive MGR Oviedo, FL 32764 Remove ☐ Change Alliance Excavating, Inc. 59 Brown Chapel Rd. MGR 🖺 Add

		St. Cloud, FL 34769	C Remove
			Change
			
		 	Remove
			_□ Change
			_D Add
			Remove
			Change
			_□ Add
			Remove
			_□ Change
			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_ Change
			1

•	ion, enter change(s) here:		•
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			
		 	
-		· · · · · · · ·	
		 	
			
Tective date, if other than the d	12/20/2018 late of filing:		(optional)
an effective date is listed, the date must of the date inserted in this bloom.	be specific and cannot be prior to		days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
ocument's effective date on the Dep		g 	
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		an effective time, at 1	12:01 a.m. on the earlier ذ ا
Decmber 20	2018	. •	
Mark	1.11/1		
- 1700	ignature of a member or authorize	zed representative of a member	ir
	-C		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00